FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1 IS \$225.00

CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

1996



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT	#
 Corporation Name 	

J58481

(9)

BAILEY HALL, INC.

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Principal Place of	Business	Mailing Address				I I BIDI IIDI DIGIF BIDIF BIDIF BIDIF	ION DIBIL DEBIL TOET
38 BEACHWAY DR PALM COAST FL 32137		30 BEACHWAY DRIVE PALM COAST FL 32137					
US					3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 02/24/1987	07/27/1	1995
2. Principal Place	e of Business ACWAY Drive	2a. Mailing Address			4. FEI Number 59-2790975	ļ	Applied For Not Applicable
Suite, Apt. #,		Suite, Apt. #, 6tc.	ALTERNATION AND A PARTY A		5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.7	5 Additional
22		27			3. Certificate of 3.atus Desired	☐ Fee	Required
City & State 23 Palm (Coast, Fl.	City & State	-		6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution	1 1	00 May Be ad to Fees
Zin 3213	7 Country Flagler	Zφ	Countr	У	8. This corporation has liability for Florida Statutes	r intangible tax under s es ∷ ∐No	199.032,
24 3013	9. Name and Address of Current	29 Registered Agent	30		10. Name and Address of New		
			8.	Name 🗸	m / / M	1.,	
HOPKIN	IS, DEBORAH		82	Street Artri	Michae Murperess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept	vile)	
	L REEF CT S		"		EACHWAY Privi	o	
SUITE C			8:	3	7		
PALM C	OAST FL 32137		8	City		■ 85 Z	ip Code
				Pal	m loast	FL :	<i>32137</i>
or registered	Lagent, or both, in tb€ State of Florio	 Such change was author 	ized by the cor	named corpor poration's boa	ration submits this statement for the property of directors. Thereby accept the ap	iurpose of changing its oppointment as registered	registered office d agent. I am
	and accept the obligations of, Section	on Europais, Florida Statute				3-4-8	96
SIGNATURE	grative, typed of printed the most registerior agents	catheragonary	Charles Age threat Ag	ult signature nape e	distriction interligi	DATE	
12.	OFFICERS AND		13.		ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO O		
TITLE	PTD	☐ DELETE	1.1 11111	1		☐ Change	Addition
NAME	MURPHY, P. MICHAEL		1.2 NAME				
STREET ADDRESS	30 BEACHWAY DRIVE		1	T ADDRESS]
CHTY - ST - ZHP THILE	PALM COAST FL 32137 VSD	[] DELETE	2 1 TITLE			[] Change	Addition
NAME	KRAUSE, JEAN E.	ζ, 3	2.2 NAM			ن ک	<u></u>
STREET ADDRESS	38 BEACHWAY DRIVE		2.3 \$768	ET ADORESS			
CITY ST-ZIP	PALM COAST FL		2.4 CITY	S1 - 21F			
TITLE		☐ DELFTE	3 1 7111.1			Change	Addition
NAMÉ			3.2 NAM				
STREET ADDRESS			3 % S7 H8	ET ADORESS			
CITY - ST - ZIP		C CCCCC	3 4 CHY			☐ Change	Addition
TITLE NAME		☐ DELETE	4 1 Tille 4 2 NAMi			[_] Ghange	Magazioni
STREET ADDRESS				EL ADORESS			
CITY - ST - ZIP			4.4.C.TY				
TITLE		☐ DELETE	5 1 THU			☐ Change	Addition
NAME			5.2 NAM				
STREET ADDRESS			5 A STRE	ET ADDRESS			
CITY+ST+ZIP		f perte	5.4 CITY				Addition
TITLE		☐ DELETE	6 1 TIPLI			Change	Addition
NAME CIRCLI ADDRESS			6.2 NAMI 6.3 STAR	E1 ACORESS			
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP			6.4 CH1Y				
14. I do hereby	certify that the information supplied v	vita tais filing is voluntarily fu	mished and do	es not qual fy	for the exemption stated in Section 1	19 07(3)(k). Florida Statu	ites. I further
oath: that La	am an officer or director of the codio	ration or the receiver or trus	tee en powerer	rue and accur I to execute th	ate and that my signature shall have t is report as required by Chapter 607,	ne same legal effect as Florida Statutes; and th	if made under hat my name
appears in E	Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or o	in a cattachment with an ad	dress		\sim		1
SIGNATU	JRE: SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFF	CER OR PRECTO	(PAR	s) 3-4-96	904-945-20 Da, true Prices	59